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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Programmanr. 5 Meisjes, 800m vrije slag 15 jaar
30/07/2021 - 15:05 Resultaten
RBJ-BJR 8:32.20 BONNET, E. BEL Angers (FRA) 20/11/2015
RB-BR 50M 8:34.56 ARNOULD, Isabelle BEL Seoul (KOR) 23/09/1988

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 9:33.50

Punten: FINA 2021

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt

1. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 LGN 9:06.40 698 H/R
100m: 1:03.82 1:03.82 300m: 3:20.76 1:08.61 500m: 5:39.42 1:09.70 700m: 7:58.24 1:09.39
200m: 2:12.15 1:08.33 400m: 4:29.72 1:08.96 600m: 6:48.85 1:09.43 800m: 9:06.40 1:08.16

2. KENWORTHY, Amy 06 CNSW 9:40.26 583
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66 300m: 3:35.03 1:12.32 500m: 5:59.97 1:12.43 700m: 8:27.48 1:14.28
200m: 2:22.71 1:12.05 400m: 4:47.54 1:12.51 600m: 7:13.20 1:13.23 800m: 9:40.26 1:12.78

3. CHABOT, Camille 06 PERRON 9:49.87 555
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:39.68 1:15.39 500m: 6:09.50 1:14.75 700m: 8:37.87 1:14.04
200m: 2:24.29 1:14.87 400m: 4:54.75 1:15.07 600m: 7:23.83 1:14.33 800m: 9:49.87 1:12.00

4. VANDEPOORTE, Pauline 06 FAST 9:57.41 534
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:38.10 1:15.79 500m: 6:11.07 1:17.06 700m: 8:44.74 1:16.73
200m: 2:22.31 1:14.62 400m: 4:54.01 1:15.91 600m: 7:28.01 1:16.94 800m: 9:57.41 1:12.67

5. GRAHAM, Jil 06 HOZT 10:01.72 522
100m: 300m: 3:41.71 1:15.25 500m: 6:14.14 1:15.91 700m: 8:48.16 1:16.19
200m: 2:26.46 400m: 4:58.23 1:16.52 600m: 7:31.97 1:17.83 800m: 10:01.72 1:13.56

6. VERHULST, Lotte 06 STW 10:10.39 501
100m: 1:12.87 1:12.87 300m: 3:47.93 1:17.51 500m: 6:21.80 1:16.59 700m: 8:54.61 1:15.96
200m: 2:30.42 1:17.55 400m: 5:05.21 1:17.28 600m: 7:38.65 1:16.85 800m: 10:10.39 1:15.78

7. OVAERE, Luna 06 GOLD 10:12.10 496
100m: 1:11.09 1:11.09 300m: 3:41.62 1:16.21 500m: 6:18.21 1:19.16 700m: 8:55.95 1:18.47
200m: 2:25.41 1:14.32 400m: 4:59.05 1:17.43 600m: 7:37.48 1:19.27 800m: 10:12.10 1:16.15

8. YSENBAERT, Amélie 06 UZKZ 10:37.71 439
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 300m: 3:46.23 1:19.46 500m: 6:29.79 1:22.46 700m: 9:16.48 1:23.54
200m: 2:26.77 1:17.33 400m: 5:07.33 1:21.10 600m: 7:52.94 1:23.15 800m: 10:37.71 1:21.23


